
001 |RO 22 0757349M | |DA1D98CC |18.05 09:56:15.9 |OK |01 |040 |
002 |RO 24 0876240F | |DA629045 |18.05 09:56:19.8 |OK |02 |038 |
003 |RO 23 0908285F | |DA6F0108 |18.05 09:56:32.8 |OK |02 |003 |
004 |RO 23 0908314F | |DA6F0258 |18.05 09:56:34.9 |OK |02 |001 |
005 |RO 24 0876196F | |DA1B3C64 |18.05 09:57:05.4 |OK |01 |007 |
006 |RO 21 0866667F | |DA182662 |18.05 09:58:14.5 |OK |02 |008 |
007 |RO 23 0908224M | |DA432590 |18.05 10:00:32.3 |OK |02 |073 |
008 |RO 23 0908334M | |DA6EFFDA |18.05 10:01:28.4 |OK |02 |041 |
009 |RO 23 0908203M | |DA6EFEEF |18.05 10:01:48.5 |OK |01 |047 |
010 |RO 22 0757330F | |DA24B13F |18.05 10:02:15.1 |OK |01 |023 |
011 |RO 24 0876192M | |DA40A186 |18.05 10:03:30.6 |OK |02 |043 |
012 |RO 23 0908232M | |DA3EB16A |18.05 10:04:11.9 |OK |02 |060 |
013 |RO 21 0866658F | |DA182615 |18.05 10:05:23.0 |OK |01 |037 |
014 |RO 23 0559020F | |DADACF00 |18.05 10:05:43.9 |OK |02 |010 |
015 |RO 24 0876157F | |DA1B3B22 |18.05 10:06:53.8 |OK |02 |034 |
016 |RO 24 0876222M | |DA329520 |18.05 10:07:03.9 |OK |01 |053 |
017 |RO 23 0908230F | |DAA220F0 |18.05 10:07:11.0 |OK |02 |005 |
018 |RO 23 0908306F | |DA6F0251 |18.05 10:07:40.7 |OK |02 |029 |
019 |RO 23 0908286M | |DA6F01FE |18.05 10:08:05.9 |OK |02 |071 |
020 |RO 22 0757441F | |DA24AF26 |18.05 10:08:17.6 |OK |02 |009 |
021 |RO 24 0876107M | |DA1B3C95 |18.05 10:08:18.2 |OK |02 |039 |
022 |RO 24 0876229F | |DB1196B0 |18.05 10:09:29.1 |OK |02 |013 |
023 |RO 23 0908219M | |DA6F024A |18.05 10:09:32.2 |OK |02 |042 |
024 |RO 23 0559092F | |DA6EFEC2 |18.05 10:10:01.1 |OK |02 |002 |
025 |RO 24 0876208F | |DA1B3AA4 |18.05 10:10:04.7 |OK |02 |020 |
026 |RO 21 0866706F | |DA182762 |18.05 10:10:15.4 |OK |01 |025 |
027 |RO 24 0876434F | |DB1196B7 |18.05 10:10:34.2 |OK |02 |028 |
028 |RO 24 0876185F | |DA1B3B99 |18.05 10:11:12.2 |OK |02 |004 |
029 |RO 24 0876237F | |DB11967A |18.05 10:11:21.6 |OK |02 |015 |
030 |RO 23 0908256M | |DA6F016E |18.05 10:11:37.4 |OK |02 |062 |
031 |RO 24 0876274M | |DA1B3BE4 |18.05 10:11:43.3 |OK |01 |048 |
032 |RO 23 0908276M | |DA6EFEE6 |18.05 10:12:09.2 |OK |01 |054 |
033 |RO 23 0908223M | |DA1B8C24 |18.05 10:12:15.6 |OK |02 |065 |
034 |RO 24 0876163F | |DA1B3A80 |18.05 10:14:07.4 |OK |02 |012 |
035 |RO 23 0908385M | |DA4A3DA0 |18.05 10:16:21.7 |OK |01 |044 |
036 |RO 24 0876108F | |DA1B3C8F |18.05 10:16:25.3 |OK |02 |014 |
037 |RO 24 0876257F | |DAF68DB6 |18.05 10:16:35.6 |OK |02 |027 |
038 |RO 24 0876154M | |DA1B3C55 |18.05 10:16:40.7 |OK |02 |064 |
039 |RO 24 0876205F | |DA1B3AF7 |18.05 10:16:52.8 |OK |02 |026 |
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040 |RO 22 0757419F | |DAF75BA1 |18.05 10:18:36.3 |OK |01 |031 |
041 |RO 24 0095792M | |DABC1FDE |18.05 10:19:03.7 |OK |02 |056 |
042 |RO 24 0876156M | |DA1B3C20 |18.05 10:19:16.8 |OK |01 |052 |
043 |RO 24 0876158M | |DA6F0172 |18.05 10:19:33.9 |OK |02 |066 |
044 |RO 23 0908267M | |DA6F0207 |18.05 10:20:01.9 |OK |02 |067 |
045 |RO 24 0876207F | |DA1B3B43 |18.05 10:20:26.8 |OK |01 |021 |
046 |RO 24 0876200M | |DB11969E |18.05 10:21:16.1 |OK |02 |072 |
047 |RO 24 0876169F | |DA1B3B98 |18.05 10:22:24.6 |OK |02 |032 |
048 |RO 24 0876148F | |DA1B3C5C |18.05 10:22:25.4 |OK |02 |033 |
049 |RO 24 0876145M | |DA6F0141 |18.05 10:25:59.7 |OK |02 |070 |
050 |RO 24 0876102M | |DB119689 |18.05 10:26:19.7 |OK |02 |057 |
051 |RO 24 0876118M | |DA1B3C98 |18.05 10:26:27.7 |OK |02 |051 |
052 |RO 24 0876174F | |DA1B392B |18.05 10:26:35.5 |OK |02 |022 |
053 |RO 24 0876218M | |DA1B3B04 |18.05 10:27:54.8 |OK |02 |058 |
054 |RO 24 0876170F | |DA1B3C33 |18.05 10:27:56.9 |OK |01 |035 |
055 |RO 24 0876149M | |DA1B3956 |18.05 10:28:44.9 |OK |01 |050 |
056 |RO 24 0876223M | |DA6F01BC |18.05 10:28:59.3 |OK |01 |045 |
057 |RO 24 0876153M | |DA1B39A1 |18.05 10:29:33.8 |OK |02 |063 |
058 |RO 24 0876748F | |DA1B3A47 |18.05 10:30:23.8 |OK |02 |030 |
059 |RO 24 0876176F | |DB1196C9 |18.05 10:30:24.2 |OK |02 |019 |
060 |RO 24 0876180F | |DB119676 |18.05 10:32:11.8 |OK |02 |018 |
061 |RO 23 0908320M | |DA6EFEA2 |18.05 10:32:29.2 |OK |02 |068 |
062 |RO 24 0876183M | |DA1B3B44 |18.05 10:34:29.4 |OK |02 |059 |
063 |RO 24 0876214F | |DA6F0118 |18.05 10:35:11.2 |OK |02 |036 |
064 |RO 24 0876277F | |DA10EDB4 |18.05 10:37:02.2 |OK |02 |011 |
065 |RO 24 0876239M | |DA1322BE |18.05 10:38:46.5 |OK |02 |049 |
066 |RO 23 0908315F | |DA6EFEE9 |18.05 10:39:32.9 |OK |02 |006 |
067 |RO 24 0876194M | |DA1B3B77 |18.05 10:41:45.2 |OK |02 |074 |
068 |RO 24 0876770F | |DA1B3AB8 |18.05 10:47:16.9 |OK |02 |016 |
069 |RO 24 0876144M | |DA6F0211 |18.05 10:52:54.1 |OK |02 |061 |
070 |RO 24 0876187M | |DA1B3AC7 |18.05 10:58:05.9 |OK |01 |055 |
071 |RO 24 0876772F | |DA1B3CB2 |18.05 11:04:04.4 |OK |02 |017 |
072 |RO 24 0876178M | |DA1B3B5A |18.05 11:08:34.1 |OK |02 |069 |
073 |RO 24 0876260M | |DB119670 |18.05 13:22:19.6 |OK |01 |046 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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